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01734063 02/22/2006

WM 5'10''170

02/22/2025

2:00 PM

Yes

BARLOW, COREY B

SPD POSS/ALC/UNDER 21 Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

01734061 11/22/1998

WM 5'09''130

02/22/2025

7:52 AM

Yes

BOGGAN, JACOB J

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TC06469-1/Criminal

WRONG WAY ON ONE WAY STREET Not Set2024TC10889-1/Criminal

770681 04/12/1988

BM 5'10''180

02/22/2025

1:06 AM

Yes

CHAMBERS, SHAMANTHY V.

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2023TS00342-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS00342-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS09882-1/Criminal

01734065 03/01/1981

WM 6'00''160

02/22/2025

4:36 PM

Yes

CHANCY, DANIEL

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733916 08/22/1986

BM 5'07''180

02/22/2025

8:28 PM

Yes

EVANS, D'MARCO

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

444257 09/18/1975

BM 6'00''175

02/22/2025

12:27 AM

Yes

GARMON, MARCO

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

1083331 09/10/1954

BM 5'06''130

02/22/2025

4:20 AM

Yes

LAW, RAY E

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01734066 12/19/2005

BM 5'10''160

02/22/2025

5:50 PM

Yes

LEE, CADEN B

SPD SIM/BATT/OFF Not SetNA/NA

RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

Negligent carrying of a concealed handgun Not SetNA/NA

INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not SetNA/NA

654116 04/02/1983

BM 5'06''150

02/22/2025

7:49 PM

Yes

MARTIN, BILLY D

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01733383 11/16/2000

WM 6'03''300

02/22/2025

6:35 PM

Yes

MITCHELL, KALEB M

SPD Negligent carrying of a concealed handgun Not SetNA/NA

1072661 07/16/1961

BM 5'07''180

02/22/2025

5:12 PM

Yes

NEWBERRY, MILTON

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF OR DEALING IN FIREARMS WHIT OBLITERATED NUMBER OR MARKNot SetNA/NA
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01734064 07/05/2006

WM 5'08''140

02/22/2025

2:15 PM

Yes

NIELSEN, BLAIN SCOTT

SPD POSS/ALC/UNDER 21 Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

DIST/PEACE BY INTOXICATION Not SetNA/NA

01734060 06/07/2005

BF 5'01''125

02/22/2025

4:13 AM

Yes

ONEAL, KEYAMBRIA

SPD SW/PLATES Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Cancelled Tag Not SetNA/NA

1353759 09/21/1992

BF 5'00''150

02/22/2025

6:24 PM

Yes

PUNCH, SHAMIKA

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

01734062 11/20/2004

WM 5'09''165

02/22/2025

11:10 AM

Yes

TRANT, RYDER K

SPD POSS/ALC/UNDER 21 Not SetNA/NA

1072486 08/23/1993

BF 5'09''210

02/22/2025

3:26 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, KEANDRE K

SPD NO SEATBELT - PASSENGER Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01733685 01/14/2002

BM 5'08''170

02/22/2025

4:03 AM

Yes

WYATT, KEISHAWNE D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

ONE WAY ROADWAYS AND ROTARY TRAFFIC ISLANDS Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not SetNA/NA

35335 06/25/1964

BM 5'11''160

02/22/2025

4:58 AM

Yes

ZACHARY, KENNETH W

SPD IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

Operating a vehicle while under suspension for certain prior offenses Not SetNA/NA

DWI 3RD Not SetNA/NA

Cancelled Tag Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 18

Total Inmates: 18
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